
Shalimar - Tambaram Special Fare Special/08041x - Exp - SER 
VZM/Vizianagaram Junction to TBM/Tambaram 

19h 50m - 883 km - 22 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SHM Shalimar (Kolkata) 23:50 0 1 0 19 5 SER
2 SRC Santragachi Junction 00:05 00:10 5m 2 2 5 59 5 SER
3 KGP Kharagpur Junction 02:00 02:05 5m 1 2 112 73 39 SER
4 TATA Tatanagar Junction 03:55 04:00 5m 2 246 59 159 SER
5 CBSA Chaibasa 05:03 05:05 2m 0 2 308 66 244 SER
6 DPS Dangoaposi 05:55 06:00 5m 0 2 363 34 478 SER
7 BSPX Banspani 06:58 07:00 2m 2 396 32 487 SER
8 KDJR Kendujhargarh 08:45 08:47 2m 0 2 452 62 453 ECoR
9 HCNR Harichandanpur 09:35 09:37 2m 0 2 502 60 355 ECoR
10 JKPR Jakhapura Junction 10:50 10:55 5m 0 2 575 77 23 ECoR
11 CTC Cuttack Junction 11:45 11:50 5m 0 2 639 37 28 ECoR
12 BBS Bhubaneswar 12:35 12:40 5m 4 2 667 46 33 ECoR
13 KUR Khurda Road Junction 13:05 13:25 20m 0 2 686 77 16 ECoR
14 BAM Brahmapur 15:20 15:25 5m 2 2 833 55 20 ECoR
15 PSA Palasa 16:46 16:48 2m 0 2 908 58 24 ECoR
16 CHE Srikakulam Road 18:03 18:05 2m 0 2 981 104 30 ECoR
17 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 18:45 18:55 10m 0 2 1050 70 58 ECoR
18 KTV Kottavalasa Junction 19:25 19:27 2m 0 2 1085 88 56 ECoR
19 PDT Pendurti 19:33 19:37 4m 0 2 1094 - 30 ECoR
20 SCMN Simhachalam North 19:40 19:45 5m 0 2 1102 12 ECoR
21 DVD Duvvada 20:43 20:45 2m 0 2 1113 73 41 ECoR
22 AKP Anakapalle 20:58 21:00 2m 0 2 1129 89 31 SCR
23 TUNI Tuni 21:43 21:45 2m 0 2 1193 55 25 SCR
24 SLO Samalkot Junction 22:43 22:45 2m 0 2 1246 39 17 SCR
25 RJY Rajahmundry 00:03 00:05 2m 0 3 1297 71 14 SCR
26 NDD Nidadavolu Junction 00:24 00:25 1m 0 3 1319 54 12 SCR
27 TNKU Tanuku 00:44 00:45 1m 0 3 1336 48 14 SCR
28 BVRT Bhimavaram Town 01:23 01:25 2m 0 3 1366 54 SCR
29 KKLR Kaikaluru 02:03 02:05 2m 0 3 1401 46 SCR
30 GDV Gudivada Junction 02:43 02:45 2m 0 3 1430 43 SCR
31 BZA Vijayawada Junction 03:45 04:00 15m 3 1473 67 19 SCR
32 TEL Tenali Junction 04:28 04:30 2m 0 3 1505 59 11 SCR
33 BPP Bapatla 05:13 05:15 2m 0 3 1547 70 10 SCR
34 CLX Chirala 05:28 05:30 2m 0 3 1562 51 8 SCR
35 OGL Ongole 06:28 06:30 2m 3 3 1612 58 8 SCR
36 KVZ Kavali 07:38 07:40 2m 0 3 1678 63 21 SCR
37 NLR Nellore 08:28 08:30 2m 0 3 1729 17 18 SCR
38 GDR Gudur Junction 10:48 10:50 2m 1 3 1767 53 19 SCR
39 MS Chennai Egmore 13:30 13:35 5m 0 3 1909 21 10 SR
40 TBM Tambaram 14:45 0 3 1933 - 33 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 17 2024 (23:36)

May 17 2024 (23:36)

1

1


